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8'X10' HOOD TO BE INSTALLED


PER NFPA 96


RESTAURANT APPLIANCE SCHEDULE: 

#1)


EQUIPMENT 

#2)


#3)


#4)


#5)


#7)


#8)


#6) 

# 

WATER DISPENSER 

#9)


#10)


#12) 

#14)


#15)


#16)


#17)


#18)


T & S BRASS 

6 BURNER RANGE WITH OVEN/GRIDDLE GARLAND - G60-6R24CS 

BY OWNER
HEAT LAMP


UNDER COUNTER FREEZER


DIMENSION / MODEL 

TRUE - TUC-27FHC 

LOW BOY COOLER / PREP TRUE - TSSU-72-30M-B-ST


POT FILLER 

FRYER PITCO 40 D


STAINLESS STEEL TABLE 48" x 38" BY OWNER


FRENCH STYLE COOK TOP US RANGE C836-10


REGENCY 600H517 HAND SINK 

VENT-LESS DISH MACHINE


STAINLESS STEEL TABLE 

PREP SINK 

TBD - 54" x 30"


2-DOOR COOLER


REGENCY 

TBD - VARIOUS SIZES STAINLESS STEEL TABLE 

HOBART - AM15VL


QTY


3


2 

RESTAURANT APPLIANCE SCHEDULE:


#19)


#20)


#21)


#22)


#23)


HOSHIZAKI - KM-515MAH / B300PF


#26) 

#28)


#24)


#29)


GLASS RACK STORAGE UNITS 

REGENCY - 600 B 31014


KEG COOLER / BEER DISPENSER 

#27)


ICE BIN 

3 BAY SINK - BAR 

#25) 

#33) 

MOP SINK 

ADVANCE TABCO - CRCR-24-CT


JACKSON - AVENGER HT-E


#32) COFFEE GRINDER


#36) 

PERLICK - DDS108


UNDER-COUNTER DISHWASHER - BAR 

BACK BAR COOLER ␀㤀␀㄀㜀☀㈀ က̀ ᐀̀ᨀᬀ㠀──ᜀ⨀က ᰀ̀ጀ됀


WINE DISPENSERS VINOTEMP STANDARD


ICE WELL 

ESPRESSO MACHINE


BUNN - 36400 FPG-2 DBC


REGENCY 18" X 36" UNDER-BAR ICE BIN


RANCILIO - CLASS 5-US B-1 GROUP


2


REGENCY - 91"
3 BAY SINK - DISH PIT 

BACK BAR 2 DOOR TRUE - TBB- 24 GAL - 48G - LD


3 

SPOON DIPPER W/ COUNTER FAUCET WELLS HDW-2 3 

2 

#11) 2-DOOR REFRIGERATOR AVANTCO CFD-2RR-G 

#13) GARLAND GIR-36 SALAMANDER 

GLASS DOOR COOLER ON SHELF TRUE TBB-2G-S-LD


1 

1


1
 T & S BRASS


1


1


1


1


5


1


2 

1 

SUMMIT SCR 700


#5A) LOW BOY COOLER / PREP 1 TRUE - TSSU-60-24M-B-DS-ST 

1 

1
 BY PLUMBING TRADE


1


1


1


1


1


1


#31) ESPRESSO GRINDER 1
 RANCILIO - KRYO 65 OD


#21A) 1 3-BAY WASH DOWN T & S BRASS


#34) HOT WATER DISPENSER 5 GALLON


1646


A1-4


EQUIPMENT


PLAN


1

1/4" = 1'-0"


SECOND FLOOR EQUIPMENT PLAN
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